2020 BULKERS LTD.

2020 BULKERS LTD.

ISIN: BMG9156K1018

Overview

2024/08/16 09:42:59

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.17% (0.02)

BMG9156K1018
2020

Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

288 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

11.81 EUR (430)
11.93 EUR (420)
12.06 EUR
12.06 EUR
11.99 EUR
12.00 EUR
12.01104 EUR
316

3,795.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG9156K1018&ID_NOTATION=354363059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=293820c43a2816fd38ce203a10e576372250e0d4ab2f548491eccdb067dd2206&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c34713fe27d6c5d2&time=1723900484&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67330960735883b23b704c7b2623e43938ad332b5696e8eae8d6c65fcc91fa36&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=598b53cf515d60c0b&time=1723900484&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5242a84b9e19b0d9778241e3a803c75c0cd0f80b9b1e98dfef74746ea895611f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28ff2ce1b4f498f85&time=1723900484&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482fcf39700b941ee5dae313f5e0846314bd32d31ac1d33a37dafc34b3f97cea&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=780e46e77af2bdbc8&time=1723900484&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe428a0d9bcf6b388087b50fbd0a267152507df32f2e57f6de09236da2a69ca7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2ea09a22183c9b69&time=1723900484&tool=RSC

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 09:42:59

Price
12.02 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.17% (0.02)

BMG9156K1018
2020

Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

288 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.81 EUR (430)
Ask (Ask size) 11.93 EUR (420)
Open 12.06 EUR
High 12.06 EUR
Low 11.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.00 EUR
VWAP 12.01104 EUR
Volume (pcs) 316
Trading volume 3,795.49
Number of trades 4
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -9.02%  +37.85% -
Perf (abs.) -1.19 +3.30 -
Beta 0.51 0.24 0.42
Volatility 42.78 39.79 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2020 BULKERS LTD.

12.35 EUR (1,775
12.65 EUR (1,124
13.45 EUR (1,044

15.40 EUR (2024/04/15

11.06 EUR (2024/01/03
15.40 EUR (2024/04/15
7.76 EUR (2023/08/24

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/08/ 09:42 12.02 EUR 0.00
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 14:28 11.66 EUR 0.00
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 12.06 EUR 0.00
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:59 11.74 EUR 0.00
16
First North 2024/08/ 09:00 143.70 NOK 0.01

)
)
)
11.71 EUR (1,004)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354363059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261911849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261864963

2020 BULKERS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 17:39 13.60 USD 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:11 11.92 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 14:13 11.86 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261864963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346606622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031173

2020 BULKERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SBULKERS |

Contact Details
2020 BULKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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